1< < N of2 > DI O © 100% v H. & Find | Next
Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Monday, January 7, 2019
Site: All
Deleted Mappings: Exclude
Date From: 1/1/2018 12:00:00 AM
Date To: 12/31/2018 11:59:00 PM

Canine Feline Total

Species By Age Adult Upto5 Unknown Adult Upto5 Unknown

months months

A - Beginning Animal Count 74 14 0 13 22 0 123
(Date: 1/1/2018)

Live Intake
B - Stray / At Large 536 339 8 70 253 3 1209
C - Relinquished by Owner 57 7 0 19 6 0 89
D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 1 1 0 0 0 3 5
E - Transferred in from Agency 20 16 0 168 120 1 325
F - Other Intake 358 92 26 92 62 25 655
G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 972 455 34 349 441 32 2283
Outcomes
H - Adoption 318 139 2 149 286 1 895
| - Returned to Owner 111 5 6 1 2 0 125
J - Transferred to another Agency 168 211 0 49 29 1 458
K - Returned to Field 0 0 0 15 1 0 16
L - Other Live Outcomes 353 96 26 100 67 25 667
M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 950 451 34 314 385 27 2161


javascript:void(0)

1< < 2 of 2

N - Died in Care
O - Lost in Care
P - Shelter Euthanasia

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia

R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Shelter Count
(Date: 12/31/2018)

>

16
966

80

O @

458

1"

100%

34

318

44

61
446

17

31

Find | Next

65
2
20

5

92
2253

153


javascript:void(0)

	2018 Shelter Animals Count report.pdf
	2018 Shelter Animals Count Report p. 2

