Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Monday, January 7, 2019

Site: All
Deleted Mappings: Exclude

Date From: 1/1/2018 12:00:00 AM
Date To: 12/31/2018 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age		Canine			Total		
	Adult	Up to 5 months	Unknown	Adult	Up to 5 months	Unknown	
A - Beginning Animal Count (Date: 1/1/2018)	74	14	0	13	22	0	123
Live Intake							
B - Stray / At Large	536	339	8	70	253	3	1209
C - Relinquished by Owner	57	7	0	19	6	0	89
D - Owner Intended Euthanasia	1	1	0	0	0	3	5
E - Transferred in from Agency	20	16	0	168	120	1	325
F - Other Intake	358	92	26	92	62	25	655
G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	972	455	34	349	441	32	2283
Outcomes							
H - Adoption	318	139	2	149	286	1	895
I - Returned to Owner	111	5	6	1	2	0	125
J - Transferred to another Agency	168	211	0	49	29	1	458
K - Returned to Field	0	0	0	15	1	0	16
L - Other Live Outcomes	353	96	26	100	67	25	667
M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes	950	451	34	314	385	27	2161

	Þ١	♡ ⊕	100%	▼	a	Fin	d Next
N - Died in Care	6	6	0	2	50	1	65
O - Lost in Care	1	0	0	0	1	0	2
P - Shelter Euthanasia	8	0	0	2	10	0	20
Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia	1	1	0	0	0	3	5
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes	16	7	0	4	61	4	92
S - TOTAL OUTCOMES	966	458	34	318	446	31	2253
T - Ending Shelter Count (Date: 12/31/2018)	80	11	0	44	17	1	153